
PRODUSE DE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 60087502

Data publicarii	18.08.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 365,13 RON - 365,13 RON

Descriere: 1 TASTATURA buc 1 50.42 50.42 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALLET top 10 12.61 126.05 3 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA buc 5 2.10 10.50 4 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 1 16.81 16.81 5 PERFORATOR buc 2 21.01 42.02 6 CREION NEGRU buc 2 0.42 0.84 7 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 12.61 25.21 8 AGRAFE 78 MM Cut 4 3.78 15.13 9 PIX CORECTOR buc 3 4.20 12.61 10 BATERIE AA buc 2 2.10 4.20 11 DOSAR PVC buc 3 2.52 7.56 12 SFOARA BBC buc 3 2.52 7.56 13 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.42 42.02 14 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 buc 2 2.10 4.20
